
Coaches:

WILLIAM ROBINSON Skyline HS
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Scrimmage TRIMBLE
TECHNICAL H S

12:00
PM

Skyline Baseball
Field NL

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Scrimmage Sunset HS 3:00
PM

Skyline Baseball
Field NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Scrimmage Sunset HS 6:30
PM

Richardson High
School NL

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Scrimmage @ NIMITZ H S 4:00
PM Nimitz High School NL

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Scrimmage @ Madison HS 6:00
PM

Pleasant Grove
Baseball Field NL

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Scrimmage Seagoville HS 12:00
PM

Skyline Baseball
Field NL

Feb 16, 2024 Fri Scrimmage Molina HS 4:00
PM

Sprague - Higgins
Baseball Field NL

Feb 23, 2024 Fri Non-
District

WEST MESQUITE
H S

1:00
PM RL Turner HS NL

Feb 23, 2024 Fri Non-
District R.L. Turner HS 3:30

PM RL Turner HS NL

Feb 24, 2024 Sat Non-
District @ NIMITZ H S 10:30

AM
Ranchview High
School NL

Feb 29, 2024 Thu Regular
Season SOUTHWEST H S 12:00

PM SouthWest HS NL

Feb 29, 2024 Thu Regular
Season GRANBURY H S 2:15

PM SouthWest HS NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri District @ OAK RIDGE H S 2:15
PM TBD NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Non-
District @ Bishop Lynch HS 4:30

PM TBD NL

Mar 2, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

ARLINGTON
HEIGHTS H S

12:00
PM Arlington HS NL

Mar 7, 2024 Thu Non-
District @ FORNEY H S 10:00

AM Forney High School NL

Mar 7, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

Woodrow Wilson
HS

1:00
PM Forney High School NL

Mar 8, 2024 Fri Non-
District @ KAUFMAN H S 10:00

AM Plano East HS NL

Mar 8, 2024 Fri Non-
District

@ PLANO EAST
SR H S

4:00
PM Plano East HS NL

Mar 9, 2024 Sat Regular
Season COMMUNITY H S 9:00

AM Forney High School NL

Mar 15, 2024 Fri Regular
Season DESOTO H S 4:00

PM DESOTO H S NL

Mar 22, 2024 Fri District @ MANSFIELD
LEGACY H S

5:00
PM Mansfield Legacy L

Mar 29, 2024 Fri District MANSFIELD LAKE
RIDGE H S

4:00
PM TBD L

Apr 5, 2024 Fri District @ CEDAR HILL H S 5:00
PM Cedar Hill L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri District Duncanville High
School

4:00
PM DUNCANVILLE H S L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri District @ MANSFIELD H S 5:00
PM

Mansfield High
School L



Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season WAXAHACHIE H S 4:00

PM TBD NL
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